

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1593	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Advisory Boa	ard Agenda Item	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	11/1/2022		In control:	Site Plan Review and Appe	earance Board
On agenda:	11/9/2022		Final action:		
Title:	Del Fuego Restaurant (2022-293): Consideration of a color and material change to the "Del Fuego" restaurant located in the Waterway East shopping plaza. Address: 900 East Atlantic Avenue PCN: 12-43-46-16-62-000-0010 Property Owner: CNQ Investment LLC; daniela@cherestaurant.com Applicant: Kanthan Design Corporation; office@kanthandesign.com Planner: Jennifer Buce; buce@mydelraybeach.com				
Sponsors:	Development Services Department				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Del Fuego - Staff Report, 2. Del Fuego - Bldg Materials & Color Samples, 3. Del Fuego - Exhibit Package, 4. Del Fuego - Existing East Elevation, 5. Del Fuego - Existing West Elevation, 6. Del Fuego - Color Rendering East Elevation, 7. Del Fuego - Color Rendering West Elevation				
Date	Ver. Action	Bv	۵	ction	Result

**Del Fuego Restaurant (2022-293):** Consideration of a color and material change to the "Del Fuego" restaurant located in the Waterway East shopping plaza.

Address: 900 East Atlantic Avenue

**PCN:** 12-43-46-16-62-000-0010

Property Owner: CNQ Investment LLC; daniela@cherestaurant.com

Applicant: Kanthan Design Corporation; office@kanthandesign.com

Planner: Jennifer Buce; buce@mydelraybeach.com